Price each 1 to 5
Worm with bore Worm with shaft
No. of
starts
Lead
angle Worm with bore Worm with shaft
Part number
Worm and wheel set

Hardened steel
Delrin
5.87 (0.012)
10.06 (0.021)
-
3.42  (0.0072)
-
1.32  (0.0027)
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Delrin
Qty 1+ 6+ 30+
Disc. List -22% On request
DISCOUNT Steel
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
M1-12 ZM1-12 12 12 13,50 14 15 14 6 37,63 F 18,93 F
M1-15 ZM1-15 15 15 15,00 17 18 15 6 38,95 F 19,53 F
M1-18 ZM1-18 18 18 16,50 20 21 15 6 40,58 F 20,33 F
M1-20 ZM1-20 20 20 17,50 22 23 15 6 40,97 F 20,56 F
M1-24 ZM1-24 24 24 19,50 26 27 20 8 43,12 F 21,75 F
M1-25 ZM1-25 25 25 20,00 27 28 20 8 45,04 F 22,57 F
M1-28 ZM1-28 28 28 21,50 30 31 20 8 46,70 F 23,41 F
M1-30 ZM1-30 30 30 22,50 32 33 25 8 48,19 F 26,69 F
M1-32 ZM1-32 32 32 23,50 34 35 25 8 50,66 F 28,10 F
M1-40 ZM1-40 40 40 27,50 42 43 25 8 68,42 F 43,04 F
M1-42 ZM1-42 42 42 28,50 44 45 25 8 69,94 F 44,00 F
M1-48 ZM1-48 48 48 31,50 50 51 25 10 84,82 F 53,38 F
M1-50 ZM1-50 50 50 32,50 52 53 25 10 91,30 F 57,50 F
M1-60 ZM1-60 60 60 37,50 62 63 25 10 100,57 F 63,34 F
M1-78 ZM1-78 78 78 46,50 80 81 25 10 131,21 F 82,64 F
M1-80 ZM1-80 80 80 47,50 82 83 25 10 149,28 F 94,01 F
M1-90 ZM1-90 90 90 52,50 92 93 25 10 185,57 F 116,90 F
M1-100 ZM1-100 100 100 57,50 102 103 25 10 290,99 F 106,08 F
M1-110 ZM1-110 110 110 62,50 112 113 30 10 290,99 F 106,08 F
Ð Ð Wheels available up to this size Ð Ð
M1-138 ZM1-138 138  Dimensions : contact us On request On request